
ERSATZTEILE
SPARE PARTS
PIÈCES DETACHEES

Easy Flow 3000
Easy Flow 3800

ab Masch.-Nr.
581 111 - 700 000from mach.-no.

á partir de mach.-no

000 001 083 02 H

00
0 

00
1 

08
3 

02
 H

 - 
11

/0
6/

20
15



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Krone+Easy+Flow+3000+Easy+Flow+3800+Spare+Parts


000 001 083 02 / 2.1



Antrieb - Getriebe E
F

3
0
0
0

E
F

3
8
0
0

000 001 083 02
Drive - Gearbox 581111 - 700000

Entrainement - Carter 444 289 2 5.0
Pos. ID-Nr. Benennung Description Description Masch.-Nr- Bemerkung/Remarks/Remarque

1 00 219 378 0 Kegelradgetriebe -kpl. Bevel gear -cpl. Engrenage conique -cpl. x x
2 00 900 335 1 6kt-Schraube Hex head bolt Boulon tête hex x M 16 X 30

00 900 655 0 6kt-Schraube Hex head bolt Boulon tête hex x M 12 X 25
3 00 909 912 1 Sperrkantscheibe Detent edged washer Disque à bord d'arrêt x SKM 16

00 909 910 1 Sperrkantscheibe Detent edged washer Disque à bord d'arrêt x SKM 12
4 00 955 405 0 Doppelgelenk Double universal joint Joint à double cardan x

00 955 010 0 Gelenkwelle Pto drive shaft Arbre articulé x W2400-460 Z= 6/6
5 00 228 353 1 Stirnradwendegetriebe Spur wheel teversing gear Engrenage à pignon inverseur x x
6 00 227 046 1 Scheibe Washer Rondelle x x Rd. 35 X 8
7 00 901 132 1 6kt-Schraube Hex head bolt Boulon tête hex x x M 16 X 55

00 901 483 0 6kt-Schraube Hex head bolt Boulon tête hex x x M 16 X 65
8 00 216 971 1 Gelenkwellenschutz PTO shaft guard Protecteur d'arbre articulé x

00 216 975 1 Gelenkwellenschutz -lang PTO shaft guard -long Protecteur d'arbre articulé - longue x
9 00 900 616 0 6kt-Schraube Hex head bolt Boulon tête hex x x M 8 X 25

10 00 910 366 0 Scheibe Washer Rondelle x x 8,4 X 21 X 4
11 00 909 908 1 Sperrkantscheibe Detent edged washer Disque à bord d'arrêt x x SKM 8
12 00 908 210 0 6kt-Mutter Hex nut Écrou hex x x M 8
13 00 216 390 1 Unterschale Lower panel Panneau inférieur x

00 216 392 1 Unterschale -lang Lower panel -long Panneau inférieur -longue x
14 00 909 909 1 Sperrkantscheibe Detent edged washer Disque à bord d'arrêt x x SKM 10
15 00 910 353 0 Scheibe Washer Rondelle x x 11 X 34 X 3
16 00 900 634 0 6kt-Schraube Hex head bolt Boulon tête hex x x M 10 X 20
17 00 955 367 0 Schutztopf -inkl. Schelle Protecting cup -incl. clamp Pot de protection -incl. collier de

serrage
x x

18 00 924 050 0 Schneckengewindeschelle Tube clip Bride x x 120 - 140



000 001 083 02 / 10.0



Hydraulik kpl. EF 3800 E
F

3
0
0
0

E
F

3
8
0
0

000 001 083 02
Hydraulics cpl. 581111 - 700000

Système hydraulique cpl. 444 316 1 13.0
Pos. ID-Nr. Benennung Description Description Masch.-Nr- Bemerkung/Remarks/Remarque

1 00 921 544 0 Schutzstopfen -rot Plastic cap -red Capuchon -rouge x
2 00 921 133 0 Kupplungsstecker Connector plug Fiche de jonction x M 18 X 1,5
3 00 921 016 0 Hochdruckschlauchleitung High pressure hose line Conduite de tuyau haute pression x Lg.= 1050
4 00 919 630 0 Einschraubstutzen Male connector Raccord filet x L 12/G 1/4"
5 00 919 992 0 Drosselventil Restrictor valve Soupape d etranglement x R 1/4"
6 00 921 046 1 Schneidring Cutting ring Baque coupante x L 12
7 00 921 206 0 Überwurfmutter Nozzle disc cap Écrou de buse-pastille x AL 12
8 00 230 743 0 Doppelnippel Double nipple Double raccord x L 12
9 00 921 071 1 T-Stutzen T connector Raccord T réglable x L 12

10 00 921 066 1 Winkel-Verbindungsstutzen Elbow union Raccord coude x L 12
11 00 920 972 0 Hochdruckschlauchleitung High pressure hose line Conduite de tuyau haute pression x Lg.= 500
12 00 227 007 1 Hydraulikzylinder Hydraulic cylinder Vérin hydraulique x Ez 25/30 X 140/270

00 921 417 0 Dichtungssatz Sealing set Jeu de joints x Ez 25/30
13 00 360 084 0 Hydraulikleitung Hydraulic line Ligne hydraulique x 12 X 1,5
14 00 921 327 0 Schutzstopfen -blau Plastic cap -blue Capuchon -bleu x M 32 X 3
15 00 921 054 1 Verbindungsstutzen Connector Raccord x M 18 X 1,5
16 00 219 148 0 Hydraulikleitung Hydraulic line Ligne hydraulique x 12 X 1,5
17 00 219 149 0 Hydraulikleitung Hydraulic line Ligne hydraulique x 12 X 1,5
19 00 227 222 1 Hydraulikzylinder Hydraulic cylinder Vérin hydraulique x Ez 25/40 X 50/250

00 918 765 1 Dichtungssatz Sealing set Jeu de joints x Ez 25/40
20 00 360 085 0 Hydraulikleitung Hydraulic line Ligne hydraulique x 12 X 1,5
21 00 360 086 0 Hydraulikleitung Hydraulic line Ligne hydraulique x 12 X 1.5
22 00 925 148 0 Rohrschelle -2 Hälften Tube clamp -2 halves Bride -2 moitiés x Bo.= 12
23 00 903 048 0 Zylinderschraube Allen screw Vis tête cylindrique x M 6 X 30
24 00 925 105 0 Rohrschelle -2 Hälften Tube clamp -2 halves Bride -2 moitiés x Bo.= 12/12
25 00 925 134 0 Deckplatte Cover plate Plaque de recouvrement x
26 00 901 042 0 6kt-Schraube Hex head bolt Boulon tête hex x M 8 X 35
27 00 360 083 0 Hydraulikleitung Hydraulic line Ligne hydraulique x 12 X 1,5
28 00 230 743 0 Doppelnippel Double nipple Double raccord x L 12
29 00 360 162 0 Blech - "1" Plate - "1" Tôle - "1" x
30 00 360 163 0 Blech - "2" Plate - "2" Tôle - "2" x
31 00 360 164 0 Blech - "3" Plate - "3" Tôle - "3" x
32 00 340 687 2 Drosselscheibe Throttling disc Disque d'etranglement x 1,0 X 12 X 1,5



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Krone+Easy+Flow+3000+Easy+Flow+3800+Spare+Parts

